Ssd Diskler

Uriin

480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB
Gen5 10000

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

& 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA

e

SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26
- 535/445MBs SSD
- 500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

@ 960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
i SA400S37/960G
Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk

(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-

Marka

Kingston

Kioxia

Team

Team

Team

Wd

Msi

Wd

Sandisk

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,25 USD

177,45

usb

13,65 USD

14,18 USD

31,40 USD

36,75 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

68,25 USD

94,50 USD

188,90
usb



2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G Kingston 0 241,50
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usb

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000 Kingston 0 430,50
PEESE MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD



